Mannschaftswertung Brutto 3. Tag GC.Wilder Kaiser

Rang Name

LACKNER SIMON
REITER ANTON
OPPINGER SIEGFRIED
PIGNETER RUDOLF
PAYR JOSEF
FUCHS HANS
FUCHS WOLFGANG
MARIACHER Hans
1 HUMPHREY Peter Cedric Marcu

FANKHAUSER Josef
PAULWEBER Franz
MAURACHER Alois
NINDL Hugo
WIESER Robert
RITZBERGER Dietmar
GUBERT Alban
BAUMGARTNER Franz
KINDL Hans
HAUSER Hans-Jirgen
BARBAGALLO Sante
MOIGG FERDINAND
EBSTER Walter
DAXERER Peter
BERGER Helmuth
LAMPLMAYR Walter
POINTNER Klaus
HAUSBERGER HANNS
HANDL Werner

2 EBERHARTER Ernst

BAYR ERNST

PAPP Hermann

LAIMER HELMUT

KOBER WALTER

SCHWAIGER Matthaus

TOLD Egidius

KERN Hermann

PLATZER Karl

HEISS Herbert

KALS Peter

OBERLECHNER FRANZ

JAGER GERHARD

PLAMOSER MANFRED
3 GLEIBRNER HUGO

SAUER Reinhold
REGER Manfred
BINDER Othmar
OFFERMANNS Rolf
DASER Willibald
ADELSGRUBER Peter
SENN Hannes
FEDDERN Folker

4 MEIRER Romed

WERLBERGER Edi
EBERL Josef
EHRLICH Horst
FALKNER Albin

5 BERGER Kurt

pd

Punkte Brutto Heimatclub

35
31
30
26
23
23
22
18
122 16

30
26
25
23
22
20
20
20
20
19
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
104 11

27
24
23
23
20
17
14
14
14
13
13
11
11
97 11

27
25
25
19
17
13
12
11
96 NR

27
25
22
21
95 20

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach
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Mannschaftswertung Brutto 3. Tag GC.Wilder Kaiser

Rang Name

pd

10

11

STROBL Matthaus

AUER Hansjorg

SOMMEREGGER WALTER

PLATTNER Hubert

WAHRSTATTER Paul

HOFSTATTER Dietmar

HOFER Hans

REICHHART Hans 93

KOSSLER FRANZ

SINNHUBER WILLI

SINNHUBER WALTER

SINNHUBER JOSEF

WALKNER HELMUT

WALSER PETER

STOGER GERHARD

MANZL FRANZ

ALTENBERGER SEPP 91

ALTENDORFER ALFRED
SCHACHNER ANTON
HENKEL HARTMUT
PACKARD PETER
SOMMERER ALFONS
ZOGGELER Eduard
NIKKANEN JYRKI
DORRER FRITZ
POSPISIL RUDOLF
PURKERT HANS
MITTERECKER HANNES
MOSER JOSEF

EGGER Ewald
VORDEREGGER JOSEF
MAYER HELMUTH 90

JANK Friedrich

GASSER Martin

IDL Viktor

ZLOBL Georg 81

MORTL HERBERT

AMANN WALTER

FROHLE KARL

FLEISCH REINHARD

HILBRAND ROLAND

AMANN Fritz 76

EIGENTLER Richard

HUBER Erwin

RUECH Wolfgang

WILFLINGSEDER Giinter

GAMSJAGER Wilfried

GERHOLD Rudolf

ASCHENWALD Peter

MAZAGG Werner

BERNHART Diether 75

27
26
20
20
18
17
15
14

29
22
20
20
18
17
16
11
11

26
22
21
21
19
18
17
17
17
16
15
14
12
11
11

23
20
20
18

25
17
17
17
11
10

24
18
18
15
15
14
11
8
7

Punkte Brutto Heimatclub

GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
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Mannschaftswertung Brutto 3. Tag GC.Wilder Kaiser

Rang Name

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

JARA Kurt
REIMER Dietrich
WOLNY FRANZ
HOFNER Volkmar
PIRCHER Kurt
ROVAGNATI Anton

AUSSERLADSCHEIDER JOHANN
GRUBER CHRISTIAN

LINDNER Andre

WISDOM RICHARD

EBERHARD CHRISTOPH

TIETZ JOCHEN

ASTE Paul
HOFHERR Rigobert
GEISELHART Adolf
RIEF Glnther
HOFFMANN Ginther
MADER Hans

FROHLICH Fritz

BLATZER Michael
REICHKENDLER Hermann
WITTMANN Horst
STOCKL Klaus

HOTTER Walter

Punkte Brutto Heimatclub

67

64

52

30

25

22

14

24
17
15
11
7
5

24
14
13
13
10

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-lgls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-lgls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal

GC Kitzbtihel

Golfclub Gut Brandlhof

GC Walchsee-Moarhof



	Tabelle1

